

Primary School Mirzapur Bazar) Purniya to Mahabul

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Ali Tola (Mansy)

(SC)

Abscond

अध्यापक विभागाच्या शिक्षक स्तरावर

DIVISION

अध्यापक विभागाच्या अध्यापक स्तरावर

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1102463

संज्ञा :- अध्यापक स्तरावर अध्यापक (विभागात)

3rd year Maintenance Bill

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A work - Maint ⁿ of road from (Primary School Hinzapur Bazar) Ponggy to Mahhub Ali tola in Bajpatti Block.					

N/Agency - Global Goods & Service
Silchar

Agg. No. - 05 SBD / 2021-22

D.O.S. - 03-05-2021

A.P.O.C. - 01-02-2022

Date of Measurement - 12-07-2025

~~Record~~

① Restoration of raincut with
Soil mixture do-do-culish
Complete.

$5 \times 6.10m \times 0.80m \times 0.20m = 7.32m^3$

$7 \times 7.10m \times 0.70m \times 0.20m = 10.41m^3$

$4 \times 8.50m \times 0.70m \times 0.20m = 7.14m^3$

$9 \times 5.20m \times 0.80m \times 0.20m = 11.23m^3$

52

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

① Restoration of Blotches with Soil cement do do - all Comp. job Vide T.P.B. P.No. - 19 Qty = 59.05 m ³ Cost @ Rs. 401.06/m ³ — — — Rs. 21119 = ∞
② Making up of Areas. Shipping excess Soil do do - all Comp. job Vide T.P.B. P.No. - 50 Qty = 195.11 m ² Cost @ Rs. 60.38/m ² — — — Rs. 11779 = ∞
③ Repair of Blotches filled with 75mm do do - all job Comp. Vide T.P.B. P. No. - 50 Qty = 315.16 m ² Cost @ Rs. 284.22/m ² — — — Rs. 9998 = ∞
④ Patch repair over Blotches with 20mm NSS do do - all job complete. Vide T.P.B. P. No. - 50 Qty = 35.16 m ² Cost @ Rs. 260.81/m ² — — — Rs. 9170 = ∞
⑤ Repair to Pot holes NSS using Bitumen binder 13.2mm to 0.09mm do do - all Comp. job Vide T.P.B. P. No. 51 Qty = 35.16 m ² Cost @ Rs. 279.00/m ² — — — Rs. 9840 = ∞
⑥ Half of 50 works (H.P. work) Vide T.P.B. P. No. 53 Qty = 1 no.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>① Maintenance of Road Signs</u>					
Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 51					
Qty = 0.11 km					
Cost @ Rs. 1104.14/km ———					Rs. 121=00
<u>② Maint. of 200m and 1m Stone</u>					
Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 51					
Qty = 0.41 km					
Cost @ Rs. 641.92/km ———					Rs. 71=00
<u>③ Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick do-do-on 100m</u>					
Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 51					
Qty = 1.50 m ²					
Cost @ Rs. 721.95/m ² ———					Rs. 108292=00
					Rs. 171827=00
(+) Add 12.16% Fr. 20619=00					
(+) Add 1.1% L.C. — Fr. 1718=00					
					Rs. 194164=00
Prakash 12/10/25 E.E. Sanjay 12/10/25 A.B.					